

*Staying at Alana Doubletree Hotel

	Country
	Name
	Title, Agency
	Presentation (Yes/No)
	Comments

	Australia

(1)
	Dr. David Griersmith*
d.griersmith@bom.gov.au
	Superintendent of Satellites, Australian BOM
	Yes 
	Will also observe proceedings and present on behalf of the WMO Space Programme

	Canada

(1)
	Mr. Gilles Verner*
gilles.verner@ec.gc.ca
	Chief, Data Assimilation & Quality Control Division, CMC/MSC
	Yes
	

	China

(2 listed, 0 attending)
	Mr. Guo Yatian

guoyt@cma.gov.cn
	CMA
	No
	Unable to attend, but is CMA contact.

	
	Sun Anlai

sunal@nsmc.cma.gov.cn  
	CMA
	No
	Unable to attend, but is CMA contact.

	Japan

(2)


	Ms. Tomomi Nio

nio.tomomi@jaxa.jp
	Engineer, JAXA/EORC
	Yes
	

	
	Mr. Yoshiaki Takeuchi*

ytakeuchi@met.kishou.go.jp
	Senior Coordinator for Numerical Weather Prediction Modeling, JMA
	Yes 
	

	Korea

(3)


	Dr. Seong-Bong Choi*
sbchoi@kari.re.kr
	Director, 

Korea Aerospace Research Institute (KARI)
	Yes
	

	
	Dr. Yoonjae Kim

yoonjae@kma.go.kr
	Senior Researcher, KMA/METRI
	Yes
	

	
	Dr. Jae-Myun Shim

jmshim2@kma.go.kr
	Deputy Director, KMA
	Yes
	

	United States 

(8 attending, 10 listed)


	Ms. Barbara Banks*
barbara.banks@noaa.gov


	Division Chief,

NOAA/OSDPD/DSD
	No
	

	
	Ms. Luisa Blanchfield*
luisa.blanchfield@noaa.gov
	International Relations Specialist, NOAA 
	No
	

	
	Ms. Emily Harrod*

emily.harrod@noaa.gov


	Mathematician

NOAA/OSDPD/IPD
	Yes
	

	
	Dr. Eugene Legg

gene.legg@noaa.gov
	Physical Scientist

NOAA/OSDPD/IPD


	Yes
	

	
	Mr. Marlin Perkins*
marlin.o.perkins@noaa.gov


	Physical Scientist

NOAA/OSDPD/DSD
	Yes
	

	
	Mr. Vincent Edward Tabor*

vincent.tabor@noaa.gov


	Physical Scientist

NOAA/OSDPD/IPD
	No
	

	
	Mr. Fred Branksi

fred.branksi@noaa.gov
	NOAA/NWS
	Yes
	Mr. Young will present on Mr. Branski’s behalf



	
	Mr. Stephen Lord

stephen.lord@noaa.gov


	NOAA/NCEP
	Yes


	Will give presentation via telecom

	
	Mr. Edward H. Young

edward.young@noaa.gov


	Chief, Technical Services Division

NOAA/NWS

Pacific Region Headquarters


	Yes
	

	
	Bill Ward

Bill.Ward@noaa.gov


	Scientific Services Meteorologist 

NOAA/NWS


	No
	


List of Participants





7th Meeting of the Asia-Pacific Satellite Data Exchange & Utilization Group (APSDEU)


Hawaii Imin International Conference Center - Pacific Room - East-West Center 


Honolulu, Hawaii   September 20-22, 2006




















1

